[bookmark: _GoBack]Lady Bird Basketball Summer Schedule

	◄ May 2015
	~ June 2015 ~
	Jul 2015 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Open Gym/Scrimmage
	1 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

	2 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

	3 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

Hallsville League 
Time: TBA
	4 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.
JH Camp 6:00-7:30
HS Camp 6:00-8:00
	9 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.
JH Camp 6:00-7:30
HS Camp 6:00-8:00
	10 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.
JH Camp 6:00-7:30
HS Camp 6:00-8:00
	11 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.
JH Camp 6:00-7:30
HS Camp 6:00-8:00
	12 

	13 


	14 
Open Gym/Scrimmage
	15 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

	16 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

	17 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

Hallsville League 
Time: TBA
	18 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

	19 

	20 


	21 
Open Gym/Scrimmage
	22 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

	23 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

	24 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

	25 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	Notes:


More Calendars with US Holidays: Jul 2015, , PDF Calendar








Lady Bird Basketball Summer Schedule

	◄ Jun 2015
	~ July 2015 ~
	Aug 2015 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

Licking Team Camp @ Lake of the Ozarks 
	7 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

Licking Team Camp @ Lake of the Ozarks
	8 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

	9 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

	14 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

	15 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

	16 
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 a.m.
Workouts: 6:30-8:30 p.m.

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	Notes:


More Calendars with US Holidays: Aug 2015, , PDF Calendar

